Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2

2TB

2TB

SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

ALK

PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002TOC101)

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distributor
Garantili)

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VI9P2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VIP2TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD

WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

Marka

Patriot

Intenso

Kioxia

Team

Kingston

Samsung

Kioxia

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Hilevel

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

134,40
usb

135,45
usb

157,50
usb

162,75
usb

168,00
usb

225,75
usb

231,00
usb

252,00
usb

262,50
usb

309,75
usb

147,00
usb

162,75
usb



2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s wd 0 199,50
= WDS200T2X0E SSD usD



